Caderno 3

QUARTA-FEIRA, 28 DE SETEMBRO DE 2011

ENCARGOS ESPECIAIS

ALE
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) IGEPREV

COHAB
Enc. PGE
Enc. SEAD

Enc. SEFA

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES
FASPM

FINANPREV
PROVISAO RECEBIDA DO(A) IGEPREV

JME
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) IGEPREV

MP
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) IGEPREV

MP/TCM
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) IGEPREV

MPC/PA
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) IGEPREV

PRODEPA

TCE
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) IGEPREV

Executivo

GABINETE

DO GOVERNADOR

315.976.153,14

0101 50.000,00
0254 655.000,00
0258 1.020.000,00
0101 1.916.700,00
0101 1.507.457,82
0101 250.000,00
0101 180.558.941,90
0102 1.964.536,94
0157 0,00
0103 2.606.154,48
0101 30.000,00
0101 71.400.000,00
0254 15.313.620,00
0258 20.480.000,00
0101 31.000,00
0254 13.480,00
0258 22.100,00
0101 6.880.000,00
0254 840.000,00
0258 1.192.000,00
0254 28.000,00
0258 42.000,00
0101 213.000,00
0254 63.000,00
0258 103.000,00
0261 29.192,00
0101 1.585.000,00
0254 358.500,00

0258 502.170,00

278.918.009,65

50.000,00
655.000,00
1.020.000,00

1.966.700,00
1.507.457,82
250.000,00
149.944.583,59
764.658,30
32.794,39
2.594.452,55
15.000,00
71.400.000,00

15.313.620,00
20.480.000,00

31.000,00
13.480,00
22.100,00

1.580.000,00
840.000,00
1.192.000,00

28.000,00
42.000,00

213.000,00
63.000,00
103.000,00

29.193,00

1.5685.000,00

358.500,00
502.170,00

180.100.437,44

50.000,00
655.000,00
1.020.000,00

1.679.884,00
0,00
250.000,00
56.460.223,28
953.195,71
0,00
2.582.745,96
12.966,50
67.719.058,99

15.313.620,00
20.480.000,00

31.000,00
13.480,00
22.100,00

1.580.000,00
840.000,00
1.192.000,00

28.000,00
42.000,00

213.000,00
63.000,00
103.000,00

29.193,00

1.585.000,00

358.500,00
502.170,00

53.777.136,47

0,00
1.310.000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
500.000,00
1.781.554,68
1.062.857,57
0,00
2.571.034,65
0,00

0,00

30.627.240,00
12.686.696,57

0,00
26.960,00
0,00

0,00
1.680.000,00
0,00

56.000,00
0,00

0,00
126.000,00
0,00

29.193,00

0,00

717.000,00
0,00

828.771.736,70

150.000,00
3.275.000,00
3.060.000,00

5.563.284,00
3.014.915,64
1.250.000,00
388.745.303,45
4.745.248,52
32.794,39
10.354.387,64
57.966,50
210.519.058,99

76.568.100,00
74.126.696,57

93.000,00
67.400,00
66.300,00

10.040.000,00
4.200.000,00
3.576.000,00

140.000,00
126.000,00

639.000,00
315.000,00
309.000,00

116.771,00

4.755.000,00

1.792.500,00
1.506.510,00



